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1 7,307 399 292,693
2 7,316 390 285,377
3 7,326 380 278,051
4 7,336 370 270,715
5 7,346 360 263,369
6 7,355 351 256,014
7 7,365 341 248,649
8 7,375 331 241,274
9 7,385 321 233,889
10 7,395 311 226,494
11 7,405 301 219,089
12 7,414 292 211,675
13 7,424 282 204,251
14 7,434 272 196,817
15 7,444 262 189,373
16 7,454 252 181,919
17 7,464 242 174,455
18 7,474 232 166,981
19 7,484 222 159,497
20 7,494 212 152,003
21 7,504 202 144,499
22 7,514 192 136,985
23 7,524 182 129,461
24 7,534 172 121,927
25 7,544 162 114,383
26 7,554 152 106,829
27 7,564 142 99,265
28 7,574 132 91,691
29 7,584 122 84,107
30 7,594 112 76,513
31 7,605 101 68,908
32 7,615 91 61,293
33 7,625 81 53,668
34 7,635 71 46,033
35 7,645 61 38,388
36 7,655 51 30,733
37 7,666 40 23,067
38 7,676 30 15,391
39 7,686 20 7,705
40 7,705 10 0
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